® C3K
106
干式高压、高脉冲电流吸收电容器(轴向)
Snubber capacitor for high voltage, high current pulses (Dry type, Axial type)
■ 外形图 Outline Drawing
螺孔式 Thread hole type 螺栓式 Bolt type
■ 特点 っ Features
● 损耗小，内部温升小 む Low loss and small inherent temperature rise

ESR
@100kHz
(mΩ)
Ls
(nH)
D
±1.0
mm
H
±1.0
mm
H
±1.0
mm
Partnumber
2.0 3000 280 300 600 1800 35 1.8 50 90 67 6 C3K4Q205N******
0.01 4000 800 8000 80 240 3 39 25 30 37 7.5 C3K3G103+******
5.0 4500 500 200 1000 3500 36 2.7 100 90 216 5 C3K6S505+******
0.5 4500 1500 500 250 750 42 1.2 50 90 56 3 C3K6S504+******
0.55 7000 2500 400 270 710 41 1.8 50 90 116 7 C3K4V554+******
0.25 7000 4000 1000 250 750 31 2.9 100 90 180 5 C3K4V254+******
0.35 7000 4000 1000 350 1050 38 2.1 100 90 180 5 C3K4V354+******
0.5 7000 4000 500 250 750 45 1.9 100 90 180 5 C3K4V504+******
0.01 7500 2500 2000 20 60 4 50 100 30 98 3 C3K5V103+******
0.33 8000 5000 1000 330 990 39 2.0 50 90 129 6.5 C3K3K334+******
0.1 9000 4500 1500 150 450 26 5.0 100 90 149 6.5 C3K2X104+******
备注 Note：1. +表示容量偏差。 +=capacitance tolerance code, J=±5%, K=±10%, N=0~10%.
2. *******表示内部特征码。 *******= Internal use.
3.Imax为 100kHzㄋ环境 70Ⓘㄋ△θcase=15Ⓘ值。
Imax @100kHz, θamb=70Ⓘ, △θcase=15Ⓘ.